
 
EAA 172 Meeting

January 9, 2010, at the Pea Patch Aerodrome (61GA), Blythe, GA
  

EAA 172 Meeting
February 13, 2010, at the Pea Patch Aerodrome (61GA), Blythe, GA

   
EAA 172 Fish Fry Fly-in

March 13, 2010, at the Pea Patch Aerodrome (61GA), Blythe, GA

WOOTEN YORK CHRISTENS HIS AIRFIELD
  
On December 23rd Wooten York announced that he landed his Quicksilver GT-400 at the airfield at his place near Washington,
Georgia. His was the first aircraft to land at his airfield which is still under construction. He wanted to move the Quicksilver from
the Washington-Wilkes airport since he could put it under cover until he sells it. He said that the landing was uneventful though
he did hit a slight berm on landing and was in the air again for a short time. The airfield is not yet ready for visitors. 

EAA 172 Night Out
  

The next EAA 172 Night Out will be on Thursday, January 28, 2010, at 6:30 PM. The EAA 172 monthly
"get-together" -- Social Meeting -- is a monthly non-business social gathering held on the fourth Thursday.
This month it is at Villa Europa, 3044 Deans Bridge Road, Augusta, Georgia 30906 (located just 1/2 mile off
Bobby Jones Expressway, exit 5B). The phone number is: 706-798-6211. Contact Virginia Bush for more
details 706-554-5618  e-mail:  donr.bush@yahoo.com .  For a map and directions go to the calendar in the
EAA 172 Website:  jcmservices.net/calendar.htm#nightout

DUES ARE DUE!
That time of year has come! Please pay the 
annual dues of $25 at the January meeting
or send a check made out to EAA 172 to:

EAA 172  Treasurer
4511 Boulineau Rd.
Blythe, GA 30805

Note that if you want to include your spouse or family in your membership the dues are only $30.
  

PLEASE give or send your EAA Number, address changes, phone number changes etc. to the Club Secretary. 



Douglas
John M.
David
Edwin
Marcus
Edmund
Gary
Tom
Hector
Donald
Tom
George
Roger M.
Bobby
Terry
Ray
Blair
David A.

JOHNSON
BROOKER
REVILLE
BROCK
JAKOB
DONNER
WAUGH
DIXON
MALLAR
SHAW
COLLINS
WEISS, SR.
WHITAKER
BRASWELL
STOUT
TRENTER
KENDALL
OWINGS

01-01
01-02
01-03
01-05
01-08
01-11
01-11
01-16
01-17
01-17
01-18
01-19
01-20
01-25
01-25
01-26
01-30
01-30

Jamie
Peri
Joyce   
Jan
Mattie
Mary Ann
Barbara
Heather
Anne

SANDEFORD
HANSEN
WAUGH
WIGGINS
JONES
BRASWELL
KITCHENS
BANNING
YOUMANS

01-02
01-06
01-10
01-13
01-15
01-20
01-25
01-28
01-28

James
Marc
Keith
Frank
George
Arlen

&
&
&
&
&
&

Dacra
Janice
Lilly
Denise
Marolyn
Arlene

HERRING
McAVOY
ROBBINS
BUTLER
ODOM
ABBOTT

01-01
01-01
01-04
01-09
01-09
01-16


