

EAA 172 Meeting

January 9, 2010, at the Pea Patch Aerodrome (61GA), Blythe, GA

EAA 172 Meeting

February 13, 2010, at the Pea Patch Aerodrome (61GA), Blythe, GA

EAA 172 Fish Fry Fly-in

March 13, 2010, at the Pea Patch Aerodrome (61GA), Blythe, GA

WOOTEN YORK CHRISTENS HIS AIRFIELD

On December 23rd Wooten York announced that he landed his Quicksilver GT-400 at the airfield at his place near Washington, Georgia. His was the first aircraft to land at his airfield which is still under construction. He wanted to move the Quicksilver from the Washington-Wilkes airport since he could put it under cover until he sells it. He said that the landing was uneventful though he did hit a slight berm on landing and was in the air again for a short time. The airfield is not yet ready for visitors.

EAA 172 Night Out

The next EAA 172 Night Out will be on Thursday, January 28, 2010, at 6:30 PM. The EAA 172 monthly "get-together" -- Social Meeting -- is a monthly non-business social gathering held on the fourth Thursday. This month it is at Villa Europa, 3044 Deans Bridge Road, Augusta, Georgia 30906 (located just 1/2 mile off Bobby Jones Expressway, exit 5B). The phone number is: 706-798-6211. Contact Virginia Bush for more details 706-554-5618 e-mail: donr.bush@yahoo.com . For a map and directions go to the calendar in the EAA 172 Website: jcmservices.net/calendar.htm#nightout



DUES ARE DUE!

That time of year has come! Please pay the annual dues of \$25 at the January meeting or send a check made out to EAA 172 to:

EAA 172 Treasurer

4511 Boulineau Rd.

Blythe, GA 30805



Note that if you want to include your spouse or family in your membership the dues are only \$30. PLEASE give or send your EAA Number, address changes, phone number changes etc. to the Club Secretary.

Birthalls

Douglas	JOHNSON	01-01
John M.	BROOKER	01-02
David	REVILLE	01-03
Edwin	BROCK	01-05
Marcus	JAKOB	01-08
Edmund	DONNER	01-11
Gary	WAUGH	01-11
Tom	DIXON	01-16
Hector	MALLAR	01-17
Donald	SHAW	01-17
Tom	COLLINS	01-18
George	WEISS, SR.	01-19
Roger M.	WHITAKER	01-20
Bobby	BRASWELL	01-25
Terry	STOUT	01-25
Ray	TRENTER	01-26
Blair	KENDALL	01-30
David A.	OWINGS	01-30

James	&	Dacra	HERRING	01-01
Marc	&	Janice	McAVOY	01-01
Keith	&	Lilly	ROBBINS	01-04
Frank	&	Denise	BUTLER	01-09
George	&	Marolyn	ODOM	01-09
Arlen	&	Arlene	ABBOTT	01-16

SANDEFORD

HANSEN

WAUGH

JONES

WIGGINS

BRASWELL

KITCHENS

BANNING

YOUMANS

Jamie Peri

Joyce

Mary Ann Barbara

Heather

Anne

Jan Mattie 01-02

01-06 01-10 01-13

01-15

01-20

01-25

01-28

01-28